Januar
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Februar
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Sportferien

Mérz
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

April
Donnerstag
Sonntag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Mittwoch

Mai
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Sonntag
Donnerstag

Juni
Donnerstag
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag

Juli
Mittwoch
Sonntag

August
Donnerstag

Freitag

01.
15.
17.
23.
30.

02.
05.
13.
20.

12.
20.
27.

03.
06.
10.
17.
18.
19.
23.

01.
07.
08.
15.
21.
25.
29.

05.
08.
11.
19.
26.
27.

03.
06.

14.
15.

Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

Mrz
Mrz
Mrz

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug

Tabelle1

GD Zum Neujahr
Probe

GV im Kreuz

Probe

Probe

GD Lichtmesse
Probe
Probe
Probe

Probe
Probe
Probe

Probe

GD Suppentag

Probe

Probe

GD Karfreitagsliturgie
GD Osternachtsfeier
Probe

Probe

GD Maiandacht Brunnenhof
Probe

Probe

Probe

GD Firmung Wo?

Probe

Probe
GD Pfingsten
Probe
Probe
Probe
Grillabend

Probe
GD

Probe
GD Maria Himmelfahrt

Seite 1

17.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

? Uhr

9.30 Uhr

15.00 Uhr
20.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr ?



